801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 13 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 22 25 13 22 O 10 10 P E,X

801112 TH - 30 - -- - 6 50 -- 36 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 36 A+ 9 18 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 29 EGP: 232 SGPA:8.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 468/725 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 29 | Total EGP: 232 | GPA/SGPA:8.00 | Status: Pass

04/02/2026 Page No.4 d33629b4-6813-45ae-a393-ef87f0b13b7f

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801109 TH - 23 - -- - 12 50 -- 35 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 35 A+ 9 18 P E,X

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 10 - 7 - -- - -- - -- - -- 17 25 13 17 A 8 8 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 122 SGPA:4.52 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 362/675 (Three hundred and sixty two) | Percentage: 53.63% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:4.52 | Status: ATKT

04/02/2026 Page No.8 d33629b4-6813-45ae-a393-ef87f0b13b7f

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 15 - 9 - -- - -- - -- - -- 24 25 13 24 O 10 10 P E,X

801111 TH - 25 - -- - 12 50 -- 37 PR - 12 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 20 75 38 57 A+ 9 27 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 227 SGPA:7.57 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 475/750 (Four hundred and seventy five) | Percentage: 63.33% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 227 | GPA/SGPA:7.57 | Status: Pass

04/02/2026 Page No.9 d33629b4-6813-45ae-a393-ef87f0b13b7f

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801109 TH - 21 - -- - 12 50 -- 33 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 33 A 8 16 P E,X

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 14 - 10 - -- - -- - -- - -- 24 25 13 24 O 10 10 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 27 EGP: 192 SGPA:7.11 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 415/675 (Four hundred and fifteen) | Percentage: 61.48% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 27 | Total EGP: 192 | GPA/SGPA:7.11 | Status: ATKT

04/02/2026 Page No.10 d33629b4-6813-45ae-a393-ef87f0b13b7f

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025

[...]

801110 TH - -- - -- - -- -- -- -- PR - 13 - 8 - -- - -- - -- - -- 21 25 13 21 O 10 10 P E,X

801112 TH - 19 - -- - 8 50 -- 27 PR - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- - -- -- 50 25 27 B 6 12 P E,X

Sem-1 Total Credits: 29 EGP: 230 SGPA:7.93 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 468/725 (Four hundred and sixty eight) | Percentage: 64.55% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 29 | Total EGP: 230 | GPA/SGPA:7.93 | Status: Pass

04/02/2026 Page No.11 d33629b4-6813-45ae-a393-ef87f0b13b7f

Bachelor of Pharmacy (with credit) - REPEATER - CBCS Pattern 2017 - Sem-1 HELD IN MARCH 2025